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NBテ ニ ス ガ ー デ ン
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歌 浦 T C
歌 浦 T C

（
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松永ローンテニスクラブ
Y E L L O W S O X
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歌 浦 T C
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S i n c e 3 4
W inTheM atch
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歌 浦 T C
歌 浦 T C

（
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）

３ M K
フ リ ー

（
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）

キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク
キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク

田 頭 真 二
博 田 　 太

b y e

東 　 政 登
本 田 　 孝

佐 藤 正 章
東 　 正 隆

光 原 堅 壮
流 田 浩 邦

b y e

b y e

荒 井 藤 男
黒 田 裕 幸

三 谷 広 城
瀬 尾 優 太

b y e

仲 原 健 一
高 岡 俊 輔

小 嶋 幹 男
石 原 裕 士

三 次 浩 平
川 畑 洋 二

岡 　 顕 彰
林 　 智 和

b y e

土 屋 光 正
金 尾 敏 弘
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キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク

（
（

）
）

LoveTennisClub
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寄 島 ロ ー ン T C
寄 島 ロ ー ン T C
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）

キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク
キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク
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）

B ＆ G ク ラ ブ
近 代 福 山

（
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弓 削 ロ ー ン
弓 削 ロ ー ン

（
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NBテ ニ ス ガ ー デ ン
NBテ ニ ス ガ ー デ ン

（
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キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク
D ヴ ィ ラ ー ジ ュ
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広 島 大 学
広 島 大 学
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歌 浦 T C
弓 削 ロ ー ン
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ポ ラ ラ イ ザ ー
ポ ラ ラ イ ザ ー
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妹 尾 水 軍
T O P

鹿 田 順 一 郎
細 谷 隆 浩

橋 本 秀 行
澁 谷 知 宏

宮 地 宏 樹
吉 川 章 三

井 上 善 広
下 岡 直 樹

宗 村 雅 男
大 庭 達 哉

佐 々 木 　 裕
福 岡 雄 大

前 川 泰 伸
大 野 達 郎

木 元 幸 男
石 田 将 朋

三 好 敦 巳
三 好 祐 輝

益 崎 真 治
益 崎 克 成

渡 部 隆 一
正 木 啓 太

宮 崎 　 仁
岡 本 和 典

石 上 明 賢
下 反 貴 裕

鶴 　 秀 登
益 崎 智 成

石 井 孝 証
中 村 宜 弘

矢 津 研 一
武 田 勝 彦
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３ M K
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L T C
S N F C

長 江 信 一
浜 崎 　 孝

b y e

宮 長 克 成
河 野 孝 洋

鈴 木 俊 一
永 田 俊 輔

高 橋 義 文
久 保 健 二

河 口 徳 之
小 林 一 生

b y e

尾 込 大 介
寺 本 康 宏

国 信 光 一
河 野 隆 征

b y e

西 原 武 則
松 川 　 靖

ウオカー ダグラ ス
小 林 正 夫

太 田 和 孝
本 田 瀧 一

永 岡 弘 美
山 口 智 昭

b y e

安 保 和 浩
岡 本 智 光
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峠 元 満 志
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黒 田 裕 伸
宮 崎 弘 樹

服 部 大 輔
畠 迫 和 男

林 　 昌 弘
高 田 賢 彦

b y e

b y e

藤 井 謙 治
岡 田 靖 則

上 田 喜 正
村 上 和 男

b y e

b y e

天 羽 正 典
土 本 一 喜

藤 原 　 新
小 澤 博 紀

b y e

b y e

杉 原 貴 仁
柳 本 裕 介

佐 藤 　 肇
水 尾 篤 司

b y e

b y e

武 内 秀 和
西 庄 和 也

塚 本 　 修
門 井 利 憲

b y e

b y e

壇 上 　 航
武 内 　 淳

正 田 位 守
細 川 敏 嗣

b y e

b y e

田 口 大 介
和 佐 野 貴 昭

名 楽 州 弘
岩 岡 祐 樹

井 上 哲 哉
市 川 勝 也
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池 田 裕 史
後 藤 雅 宏

男子Ｄ級

1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

5.

6.

10.

11.

7.

8.

14.

15.

9.

10.

18.

19.

11.

12.

22.

23.

13.

14.

26.

27.

15.

16.

17.

31.

18.

   8

   2

   4

   8

   8

   4

   8

   5

   5

   8

   6

   8

   8

   0

   8

   2

   9

   7

   8

   6

   4

   8

   4

   8

   8

   9

   3

   8

   8

   6

   8

   9

   6

   8

1R 2R 3R SF F



（
（

）
）

M T C
松 永 ロ ー ン

（
（

）
）

３ M K
３ M K

（
（

）
）

福 山 ロ イ ヤ ル
福 山 ロ イ ヤ ル

（
（

）
）

歌 浦 テ ニ ス ク ラ ブ
レッ ド マ ッキ ー ズ R

（
（

）
）

福 山 ロ イ ヤ ル
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B I N G O
３ M K

兼 森 丹 美
住 本 昌 子

神 谷 治 恵 子
大 谷 美 穂

野 崎 和 子
岩 佐 加 代 子

岩 瀬 幸 恵
比 本 美 恵

松 本 信 子
岩 瀬 智 子

西 久 保 絵 里
石 原 梨 奈

池 　 和 子
端 本 て る 子

赤 木 雅 子
小 倉 美 奈 子
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キ ャ ッ ト ウ オ ー ク

（
（

）
）

J F E
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上 本 T S
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松永ローンテニスクラブ
松永ローンテニスクラブ

新 良 貴 智 恵
北 村 妙 子

b y e

箱 田 后 衣 子
中 森 智 秋

保 田 亮 子
中 村 あ き 子

池 尻 千 江 子
建 部 順 子

羽 田 美 和 子
西 谷 雅 貴

畠 　 真 砂 子
高 橋 　 泉

光 成 春 香
平 地 裕 香
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ト ー ク ス
ト ー ク ス

（
（

）
）

F C 三 原
E T C

（
（

）
）
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FourC lover
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福 山 ロ イ ヤ ル
福 山 ロ イ ヤ ル

藤 井 明 美
浜 崎 佳 代

b y e

青 山 洋 子
山 本 晴 美

小 出 容 子
和 知 和 美

折 戸 友 美
高 橋 明 子

出 石 真 美
植 田 淳 子

b y e

門 井 幹 子
中 山 陽 子

今 川 初 美
村 上 恵 子

b y e

大 村 浩 子
杉 原 純 子

近 藤 博 子
岡 重 琴 枝

大 嶋 清 美
山 内 淑 子

小小笠原美加奈
平 松 三 佳

b y e

河 村 弘 子
近 本 京 子
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広 大 福 山
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北 斗
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E O S
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ポ ラ ラ イ ザ ー
ポ ラ ラ イ ザ ー
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）
）

フ ォ レ ス ト コ ー ト
フ ォ レ ス ト コ ー ト

（
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）
）

レッ ド マ ッキ ー ズ R
レッ ド マ ッキ ー ズ R

今 井 千 鶴 子
長 田 潤 枝

b y e

松 川 淳 子
谷 野 智 子

藤 井 京 子
片 島 尚 子

品 川 恵 美
竹 田 育 恵

b y e

b y e

宮 副 道 代
橘 高 恵 里 子

高 橋 千 代
長 岡 秀 美

b y e

b y e

友 重 優 子
佐 伯 　 泉

赤 宗 美 由 紀
村 上 智 映

b y e

b y e

加 納 豊 子
神 森 朱 實

辻 　 彩 花
小 野 紗 輝

b y e

b y e

新 宅 美 和
大 谷 恵 理 子

那 須 弘 美
中 島 麻 菜 美

b y e

b y e

荒 武 千 恵 子
小 鼓 美 紀

宇 高 幸 江
近 藤 諒 子

b y e

b y e

佐 藤 貴 子
田 中 香 代

佐 々 木 良 子
重 信 早 織

江 部 孝 枝
熊 田 美 奈 子

b y e

小 松 未 央 子
八 坂 美 佳
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